
MiChild at Little Thornton Nursery
Fee sheet as at 1 May 2025

Session From To All Ages

Full Day 7:30am 6:00pm £58.00

Morning 7:30am 1:00pm £33.00

Afternoon 1:00pm 6:00pm £33.00

Full week 7:30am 6:00pm £290.00

Extra Hour £12.00

Meal charges.                       
(funded sessions only) Cost Morning Afternoon Full Day

Breakfast £1.00 P P

Dinner £2.00 P P

Snack £0.75 P P

Tea £1.75 P P

Total £3.00 £2.50 £5.50

Registration Fee Day Session

Non refundable fee £30.00

* Your child's place at nursery is only guaranteed once the Reigistration Fee has been paid
Registration fees should be paid via bank transfer, quoting your child's name as the reference to:

Account Name: MiChild Blackpool Limited
Sort Code: 01-02-69

Account Number: 30905494

Fees are due monthly in advance. Your first month's fees may be charged based on actual sessions attended
We offer all parents the opportunity to 'stetch' Nursery Funding Grant across the whole year

We require at least 4 week's written notice to withdraw your child from nursery

Included in my child's session

Note: we may charge for additonal extra-curricular actvities as appropriate. These charges will be 
communicated in advance. Please refer to our additional charges sheet for more information


